
SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL POWER
Watts

CURRENT
Amps

UDB10VP

UDB20VP

UDB30VP

2300

2300

2300

240 x 480

330 x 550

330 x 645

10.0

10.0

10.0

50

120

160

CAPACITY*
Cups (160 ml)

DIMENSIONS
dia. x h (mm)

*Approximate capacity.

Double skin tank with 
concealed element

UDS10VP Urn shown with optional 
accessory HF1 Hands-free Tap Lever

Variable or pre-set temperature functionality

These NEW stylish Black Robatherm Hot Water Urns will complement any Hot Drinks Station showing 
off your food and drinks. They have the same operation and features as the stainless steel finish range 
of urns on the preceding page.

Black Double Skinned Hot Water Urns

63HOT WATER URNS

FEATURES
• Black powder coated exterior

• High grade 304 stainless steel inner tank

• Mode selector switch for either variable or  
pre-set 95 ºC temperature control 

• Double skinned tank construction for safe side 
temperatures, less than 50 ºC

• Long life concealed elements allowing easy 
cleaning inside the urn

• Available in 10, 20 or 30 litre sizes

• Sturdy stainless steel non-drip tap

• Twist-lock lid with steam vent

• Sight-glass with cup capacity graduations 

• Boil dry protection

• Optional accessory, HF1 Hands-free Tap Lever




