

Black Double Skinned Hot Water Urns



These NEW stylish Black Robatherm Hot Water Urns will complement any Hot Drinks Station showing off your food and drinks. They have the same operation and features as the stainless steel finish range of urns on the preceding page.

FEATURES

- Black powder coated exterior
- High grade 304 stainless steel inner tank
- Mode selector switch for either variable or pre-set 95 °C temperature control
- Double skinned tank construction for safe side temperatures, less than 50 °C
- Long life concealed elements allowing easy cleaning inside the urn
- Available in 10, 20 or 30 litre sizes
- Sturdy stainless steel non-drip tap
- Twist-lock lid with steam vent
- Sight-glass with cup capacity graduations
- Boil dry protection
- Optional accessory, HF1 Hands-free Tap Lever

Double skin tank with concealed element



UDS10VP Urn shown with optional accessory HF1 Hands-free Tap Lever



Variable or pre-set temperature functionality



SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	CAPACITY* Cups (160 ml)	POWER Watts	CURRENT Amps	DIMENSIONS dia. x h (mm)
UDB10VP	50	2300	10.0	240 x 480
UDB20VP	120	2300	10.0	330 x 550
UDB30VP	160	2300	10.0	330 x 645

^{*}Approximate capacity.